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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A

Alan Louis Arrivee

Associate Professor of Film Production
110 Isom, #201

University, MS 38677

arrivee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Jump to index
B
Raey Bagley

Instructional Assistant Professor of Stage & Production Management
201 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677

rfbagley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5816

Michael Andrew Barnett

Chair and Professor of Theatre and Film and Interim Chair of Art and Art History
112 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677

mbarnett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3775

Lauren Bone Noble

Assistant Professor of Movement for the Actor

110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677

leboneno@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5816

Donna Allyn Buckley
Instructional Associate Professor of Costume Technology

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for questions
about the accreditation.
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110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677

dabuckle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816
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C

John Carden

Assistant Professor of Musical Theatre
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677
jrcarden@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Annalise Caudle

Instructional Assistant Professor of Theatre and Film
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677
avcaudle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Jump to index

D

Jaye Davidson

Assistant Professor of Film Production
South Oxford Center

Oxford, MS 38655
jsdavids@olemiss.edu

Jump to index
F

Sarah Flanagan

Adjunct Professor of Theatre Arts
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677
ssflanag@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Lydia Siniard Foster

Adjunct Professor of Dance

110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677

Icsiniar@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Jump to index
H
Carey Blackerby Hanson

Professor of Costume Design

110 Isom, Rm 102

University, MS 38677
costumes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6990

Sarah Kelly Hennigan

Assistant Professor of Film Production
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677
skhennig@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Christina Huff

Adjunct Professor of Theatre and Film
SOC NEB 400

University, MS 38677

cahuff@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816
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Joe Jackson

Instructional Assistant Professor of Musical Theatre Dance
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677

jdjacks8@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5816

Jump to index
L
Rory Ledbetter

Associate Professor of Theatre Arts
110 Isom Hall
University, MS 38677

rledbett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1936

Jump to index

M

Suanne Messer

Adjunct Professor of Dance, Theatre and Film
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677

spmesser@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Jump to index

R

Beth Reeves

Adjunct Professor of Theatre Arts
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677
elreeves@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Jump to index

S

Matthew Thomas Shifflett
Instructional Associate Professor of Theatre Arts
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677
mtshiffl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Jared S Spears

Instructional Professor of Technical Direction
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677
jsspears@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6993

Dan Stearns

Assistant Professor of Acting

202B Isom Hall

University, MS 38677
dstearns@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Cody Stockstill

Assistant Professor of Scenic Design
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677
wcstocks@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5816
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T
Lindsay Rae Taylor

Assistant Professor of Performance Theatre and Film
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677

Irtaylo1@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-5816

Roxie D Thomas

Instructor in Dance Theatre and Film

110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677

rdthomas@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5816

Michael David Tuxhorn

Instructional Assistant Professor of Film Production
NE B404 South Oxford Center

Oxford, MS 38655

mdtuxhor@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Jump to index

W

Pria Williams

Instructional Assistant Professor of Theatre Arts and Film
110 Isom Hall

University, MS 38677

pcwood@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5816

Emeritus Faculty

2 e Im

Jump to current faculty
E

Dex Edwards

Associate Professor Emeritus of Scenic Design
110 ISOM HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

dedwards@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Jump to index
J
Rhona Justice-Malloy

Professor Emerita of Theatre Arts
110 ISOM HALL, RM 204
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

rimalloy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5816

Jump to index

M

Jennifer M Mizenko
Professor Emerita of Theatre Arts
Jackson Avenue Center

Oxford, MS 38655

jmizenko@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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